
2020 NBHA Summer Run - Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Future Fortunes Payout

***1D***
1 15.293 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Frenchgirlsgotbling $428.00
2 15.296 Jozie White Forsyth, GA Streakin Me At 93 $319.00

3 15.299 Monica Gordon Molena, GA
Lil Rock N Roll 
Goodtime $266.00

4 15.371 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA Flitopepto $213.00
5 15.413 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Rosie $177.00
6 15.439 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Tip $142.00
7 15.44 Baylee Grubbs Senoia, GA Jackpot Reno $124.00
8 15.46 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC TNT Money Thing $106.00
9 15.486 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug

10 15.501 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA
Rebels Buggin 
Fame

11 15.523 Monica Gordon Molena, GA UGA St Patrick
12 15.53 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
13 15.537 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Boogies Corona
14 15.567 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning

15 15.619 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA
Miss Frenchman's 
Jet

16 15.627 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC
JTD Ryan's Lady 
Luck

17 15.645 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy
18 15.682 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Roxy Doodles
19 15.739 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
20 15.753 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA KN Kates Slick Six

***2D***
1 15.795 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA UP Streakin Lady $373.00

2 15.812 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win $280.00

3 15.847
Payton Van 
Dhuynslager Vero Beach, FL

Real Slick 
Sundance $233.00

4 15.87 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA
BT Jus Call Me 
Trump $186.00

5 15.873 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Barney $155.00
6 15.882 Kaydynce Redman Saint Cloud, FL Crews N To Win $124.00

7 15.904 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL
Sheza Flinging 
Corona $109.00

8 15.91
Seely Rae 
Thompson Blakely, GA OC $93.00

9 15.933 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Smokin Willamina

10 15.949
Seely Rae 
Thompson Blakely, GA Jazmin

11 15.97 Elizabeth Hollomon Perry, GA Locomotion Bay Boy
12 15.992 Mallory Morgan Williamson, GA Coco Chanel
13 16.006 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Coco
13 16.006 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA Nova
15 16.029 Riley Preston Plains, GA Non Stop Roses

16 16.03 Claisyn Crampton Griffin, GA
Happy Happy 
Happty

17 16.033 Caroline Angley Perry, GA Scar
18 16.036 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Kiss Me For Speed

19 16.038 Logan Owens Kathleen, GA Hotshot Locomotion

20 16.044 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA Hot Eddie Moonbug



21 16.064 Hannah Craig McDonough, GA Docs Magic Mark
22 16.078 Ian Boutwell Byron, GA Smoke
23 16.087 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA JJ Famous Sixes

24 16.091 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC
Hitmanforafrenchma
n

25 16.092 Mayson Glover Moreland, GA Miss Jets Fame
25 16.092 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Spooks Peppy

27 16.127 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC
Coles Barefoot 
Rusty

28 16.129 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA
Nonstop And 
Passemup

29 16.192 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA
VR Jamie Dos 
Alone

30 16.216 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Money To Be Had
31 16.235 Ryleigh Davis Westminster, SC Dreamer
32 16.237 Remmy Grubbs Senoia, GA Grubbs
33 16.25 Mayson Glover Moreland, GA Dakota Kitten
34 16.269 Macey Wilkinson San Mateo, FL Proud Tiff

***3D***

1 16.326 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL
Lone Star Rhea 
Rose $269.00

2 16.358 Raegan Snipes Douglas, GA Dee Money Man $201.00
3 16.363 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Brewster $168.00
4 16.367 Skylar Carstairs Vero Beach, FL Misty $134.00

5 16.377
Mary - Walter 
Creech Columbia, SC Tic Toc Boom Cash $112.00

6 16.399 Darby Roach Canon, GA Zip $90.00

7 16.432 Jillian Baker
Green Cove 
Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine $78.00

8 16.433 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Gay Flash Bars $67.00
9 16.446 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC TL Shiners Twister
10 16.449 Ian Boutwell Byron, GA Breezer
11 16.465 Emily Hanson Locust Grove, GA Monza
12 16.49 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder

13 16.531 Sydney Hutchinson Byron, GA That Chick Is A Kid

14 16.537 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA
Freckles Epic 
Legacy

15 16.554 Ellie Angley Perry, GA Sun Frosts San Man
16 16.567 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Just Buck O Lena
17 16.616 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Dan
18 16.656 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Royal Lena Bandit
19 16.668 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Frosted Flake
20 16.709 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Bankin The Cash

21 16.717 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA
Double Shot Of 
Fame

22 16.734 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
23 16.788 Raeleigh Fillmore Brewton, AL A J
24 16.813 Leah Browning Leesville, SC Smurf
25 16.865 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips Lulu McCue
26 16.88 Sophia Hutchinson Byron, GA Stormy

27 16.896 Rorey Merritt McDonough, GA
Hiram The Blind 
Ferrier

28 16.91 Lauren Brooklyn Monroe, GA Stan
29 16.937 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Kat
30 16.945 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
31 16.987 Rayann Barber Alma, GA Secret Jenny
32 16.996 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL A Spark Of Fame



33 17.023 Rayann Barber Alma, GA Dirty

34 17.026 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL DDD Famous Twist
35 17.059 Rayann Barber Alma, GA Rose
36 17.143 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Shake It For Tina

37 17.184 Eva Ann Bell Barnwell, SC
Indy's Glamorous 
Girl

38 17.193 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley
39 17.214 Willow Driver Macon, GA RCS Apache Chief

***4D***
1 17.293 Brooke Einersen Locust Grove, GA Rain $216.00
2 17.302 Jaden Musgrove Andalusia, AL Big As Joe Cole $162.00

3 17.311 Shelby Trotter Monroe, GA
Two Eyed Jack 
Champlain $135.00

4 17.318 Riley Preston Plains, GA Choo Choo $108.00
5 17.327 Andrea Schoedel Covington, GA Sandra Dee $90.00
6 17.349 Lilly Adams Hampton, GA Wonder $72.00

7 17.4 Kali Wentzell Blakely, GA
Assured To Be 
Great $63.00

8 17.531 Megan Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Money Penny $54.00
9 17.575 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Gunnar
10 17.584 Chessa Clark Blakely, GA Scout

11 17.732 Claisyn Crampton Griffin, GA French Peppy Dose
12 17.733 Raegan Snipes Douglas, GA Jess Stretchin
13 17.827 Madison Medders Alma, GA Pearl
14 17.918 Abrey Sams Locust Grove, GA Unbridled Angel

15 17.937 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL
JTF Haid N The 
Sugar

16 18.118 Lauren Williams Perry, GA Sky

17 18.556 Victoria Templeton Daniel Island, SC
Run Away With The 
Moon

18 18.557 Daisy Colquitt Kathleen, GA Rhett Butler
19 18.712 Kami Grace Jones Byron, GA Buckshot
20 18.731 Blaire Tennille Byron, GA Sparklee
21 18.77 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe

22 19.69 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA
CLC Watch Eddie 
Roll

23 19.968 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Mindy
24 20.506 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Bye N Bye Gal
25 20.592 Gabriella Landeros Byron, GA Lucy
26 22.504 Chloe Morton Kathleen, GA Docs Rocket Girl
27 777 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Lil Spanish Maiden

27 777 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Sheza Big Rockstar
27 777 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA SFW Frosted Flit

27 777 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA
Peppy's Golden 
Light

27 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL
Streaking On The 
Run

27 777 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Phoenix

27 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchmans Starfire
27 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Cash
27 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
27 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo
27 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
27 777 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater



27 777 Jillian Baker
Green Cove 
Springs, FL

French Like 
Freckles

27 777 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA
Awsome Peppy 
Olena

27 777 Audrey Miller Lake Butler, FL Curtis Lowe
27 777 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Roxy's Diamond
27 777 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories
27 777 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA Nicks Bullion

27 777 Bailey Tennille Byron, GA
Fames Double 
Merrioc

27 777 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown

27 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC
Sawyer's Frosted 
Moon

27 777 Blaire Tennille Byron, GA Calyx On Time
27 777 Gabriella Landeros Byron, GA Joker
27 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA Jagged Reaction

27 777 Jade Smith Ambrose, GA
Hand Me Another 
Brew

27 777 Lily Verhoven Dawsonville, GA
Americas In The 
Red

27 777 Kayla Queen Social Circle, GA
Pretty Fly For Hyper 
Guy

27 777 Madison Medders Alma, GA Run Cowboy Run

27 777 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA
Tuff Enuff To B 
Famous

27 777 Logan Owens Kathleen, GA Lilman Locomotion
27 777 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Omar Shiner Jac
27 777 Gracie Haga Fort Valley, GA Kali San Quixote

27 777 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA
MI American Bad 
Dash

27 777 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA
Firewtrpokernwhiske
y

27 777 Blakley Mitchem Warner Robins, GA Cremini
27 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba

27 777 Ansley Nolan Lake Park, GA
Lets Prove Em 
Wrong

27 777 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA
Bring On The Big 
Bucks

27 777 Elijah Carver Douglas, GA Lake
27 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA HR Bug Money
27 777 Haley Palmer Elko, GA Killn Me Softly

27 777 Kenley Salemi Appling, GA Peppy's Cash Cutter
27 777 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Teri Del Cielo
27 777 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Nickel
27 777 Josie Grubbs Senoia, GA Wiley

27 777 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Brays French Dash
27 777 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Top Cut Merada
27 777 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA Dashin Downtown

27 777 Riley Preston Plains, GA
Speeding 
Locomotion

27 777 Kassi Mize Royston, GA Jazz
27 777 Kassi Mize Royston, GA Regals Lil Hunny
27 777 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA Joe Jack Jubilee
27 777 Jacob Batten Douglas, GA Crystal Pistol
27 777 Jessie Wyatt Newborn, GA Blair
27 777 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Chance



27 777 Madison Medders Alma, GA Hotrod

27 777 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA
BabygotherbluJeans
On

27 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo

27 777 Morgan Maddox Headland, AL GBA Runaway Bully
27 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Rain
27 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Extreme Zip
27 777 Morgan Maddox Headland, AL Snake Bite
27 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki

27 777 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money

27 777 Logan Owens Kathleen, GA
Famosu Panama 
John

27 777 Logan Owens Kathleen, GA Doc's Classic Dash
27 777 Mallarie Mckee McDonough, GA Es A La Jolla
27 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky Chance
27 777 Madi Harris Byron, GA Jasper
27 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
27 777 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Rowdysagoodtime
27 777 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA
27 777 Emily Cartmell Locust Grove, GA Black Jack

27 777 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA GL French Peaches

27 777 Mallory Morgan Williamson, GA Don’t B A Wise Guy

27 777 Hannah Craig McDonough, GA
Heza Nonstop 
Hustler

27 777 Emily Hanson Locust Grove, GA Twisted Knight
27 777 Maggie Seifert Jackson, GA Sundance
27 777 Leah Massey Byromville, GA Smart Little Blend

27 777 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA VF Born To Be Easy

27 777 Haley Palmer Elko, GA King's Crown Jewel
27 777 Lily Mothershed Moultrie, GA GBS Reuben Roux

27 777 Breanna Crumley Warner Robins, GA
First Down 
Concorde

110 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC Eight To Midnite
110 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC VF Honnor Bound
110 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Time For Agouti
110 888 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA NNN Jet Ta Fame

110 888 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC
Beea Stash Of 
Money

110 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Smart Cat
Payback: $5,347.00

Idaho Don't Mash My Potatoes



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Future Fortunes Payout

***1D***
1 14.931 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Diamond Fame $285.00
2 15.027 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz $214.00
3 15.165 Brett Monroe Gay, GA Rambo $143.00
4 15.354 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl $71.00
5 15.373 Blake Monroe Gay, GA LR Worth The Wait
6 15.381 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame

***2D***
1 15.588 Roger Odom Nashville, GA JJ Carizzo Fire Bug $259.00
2 15.631 William Poe Bunn, NC Little Mo Beach Time $194.00
3 15.749 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don't Burst My Bubble $129.00
4 15.766 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Genuine Stoli $65.00
5 15.798 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Plan NTB Famous
6 15.841 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
7 15.869 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will

***3D***
1 16.042 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Sheza Bully Miss $206.00
2 16.075 James Archer Pittsview, AL Moonshine Sixes $154.00
3 16.113 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Krimps Kamacho Man $103.00
4 16.175 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate $51.00
5 16.238 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Lil Red Hustler

6 16.239 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistolena
7 16.377 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title

8 16.419 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA SLR Candy Cane Fame
9 16.604 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister

10 16.648 Lori Butler
New Smyrna Beach, 
FL

Credits Flashy N 
Famous

11 16.659 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA Smart Lil Bugger
12 16.69 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
13 16.722 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Lion On The Bar
14 16.724 William Poe Bunn, NC Fannysfrostedpayday

***4D***
1 16.934 Sherry Vaughn Carnesville, GA Just Another Bully $179.00
2 17.059 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge $135.00
3 17.121 Barry Whitley Butler, GA SRR Dash For Roses $90.00
4 17.423 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA JH Mr Dillon $45.00
5 17.434 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Hey Dude
6 17.466 Tammy Martin Alma, GA Pearl
7 17.498 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Chunka Change
8 17.548 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Digger
9 18.692 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA High Tide Jac
10 18.827 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA Judged By Fire
11 20.795 Melinda Hughes Fort Valley, GA Bay
12 777 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Streakin In My Socks
12 777 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Make Mine French
12 777 Linda Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Fire On Flit

12 777 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA
WRS Long Kool 
Woman

12 777 Jimmy Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Heza Blast Jet
12 777 Rodney Willis Hastings, FL Hank
12 777 Shana Willis Hastings, FL Roan Contender
12 777 Nicole Monroe Gay, GA Rocmysocksoff
12 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It
12 777 Melinda Hughes Fort Valley, GA Parr
12 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
12 777 William Crutcher Columbia, TN SS Lota Chewin
12 777 William Crutcher Columbia, TN JK Docs Fire And Ice
12 777 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus



12 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
27 888 John Crutchfield Warner Robins, GA Maddies Rare Corona
27 888 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith

Payback: $2,323.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Friday Open Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.796 Kailey Brooks Saint Cloud, FL Won Man Can  $  2,178.00
2 14.822 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater  $  1,633.00
3 14.827 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money  $  1,416.00
4 14.836 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal  $  1,198.00
5 14.852 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Furious Interlude  $  1,089.00
6 14.923 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Flitterific  $     871.00
7 14.98 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Shooten For Fame  $     708.00
8 14.989 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Hail To Be Famous  $     653.00
9 15.024 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyer's Frosted Moon  $     599.00
10 15.063 Lindsey Banks Opelika, AL Dash Thru Firewater  $     544.00
11 15.07 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Charlie Nick bar   
12 15.083 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson   
13 15.086 Nicole Monroe Gay, GA Rambo   
14 15.091 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Pursue De Kas   
15 15.102 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French   
16 15.124 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Diamond Fame   
17 15.128 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Ethyls Eyes   
18 15.138 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat   
19 15.16 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Cash In Holliewood   
20 15.163 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Silver Seis   
21 15.173 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Cash-N-Sixum   
22 15.187 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep   
23 15.195 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA Flitopepto   
24 15.197 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl   
25 15.199 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Barneys Missin Rose   
26 15.202 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA French Triggerman   
27 15.215 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Streakin In The Bar   
27 15.215 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater   
29 15.221 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug   
30 15.225 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki   
31 15.242 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Streakin Ms Wink   
32 15.255 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Carolina By Design   
32 15.255 Joanna Parker Opelika, AL Bye Felicia   
34 15.272 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA Crystalseasymoney Too   
35 15.275 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Rosie   
36 15.277 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Firewtrpokernwhiskey   
36 15.277 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories   
38 15.284 Sam Stallings Wetumpka, AL Walter Grady   

***2D***
1 15.308 Timothy Butler Butler, GA Winn Take Smart  $  1,938.00
2 15.327 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Shake It For Tina  $  1,454.00
3 15.332 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC THG ZZ Royal Hammer  $  1,260.00
4 15.353 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Tiny  $  1,066.00
5 15.368 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz  $     969.00
6 15.388 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame  $     775.00
7 15.397 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash  $     630.00
8 15.401 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck  $     581.00
9 15.402 Dallas Brown Palatka, FL Reality Go  $     533.00
10 15.404 Karina Stein Newberry, FL CE Supah Sassy  $     485.00
11 15.42 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Famous In No Time   
12 15.424 Brett Monroe Gay, GA Frisky Ta Fame   
13 15.427 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Frenchgirlsgotbling   
14 15.428 Roger Odom Nashville, GA JJ Carizzo Fire Bug   
15 15.443 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios   
16 15.452 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning   



17 15.459 Jozie White Forsyth, GA Streakin Me At 93   
18 15.461 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game   
19 15.464 Leslie Willis Chester, SC The County Corona   
20 15.468 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Dan   
21 15.476 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Hummin Image   
22 15.483 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose   
23 15.485 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA VF Born To Be Easy   
23 15.485 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Top Cut Merada   
25 15.491 Brittini Dees Byron, GA Whiskey Serenade   
26 15.498 Nicole Helm Westport, MA Leading Jess   
27 15.505 Carissa Claxton Forsyth, GA FM Rizzo   
28 15.51 Holly Kelly Chauncey, GA Smoke   
29 15.521 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA Nicks Bullion   
30 15.525 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It   
31 15.541 Hunter Powell Swainsboro, GA NNN Jet Ta Fame   
31 15.541 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA High Tide Jac   
33 15.546 Payton Van Dhuynslager Vero Beach, FL Real Slick Sundance   
34 15.547 Baylee Grubbs Senoia, GA Jackpot Reno   
35 15.566 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Omar Shiner Jac   
36 15.57 Nicole Monroe Gay, GA Rocmysocksoff   
37 15.582 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown   
38 15.594 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown   
39 15.606 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Judge This Panama   
40 15.613 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchman's Jet   
41 15.619 Carissa Claxton Forsyth, GA FC Straight Sterling Sun   
42 15.626 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will   
43 15.629 Laura Mills Opelika, AL Dineros Gold Money   
44 15.636 Cade Edwards Hazlehurst, GA VF Bulletproof   
45 15.639 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don't Burst My Bubble   
46 15.643 Tyler Crosby Hazlehurst, GA Nonstop Vegas   
47 15.648 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Hitmanforafrenchman   
48 15.653 Leah Massey Byromville, GA Smart Little Blend   
49 15.665 Summer Carmichael Williston, FL Bridgette   
50 15.667 James Archer Pittsview, AL Bully   
51 15.693 Mo Upshaw Dexter, GA CoCo   
52 15.696 Mac Buffer Monticello, GA Es A La Jolla   
53 15.698 Ashley Parks Dania, FL MP Lead Me To Hay   
54 15.707 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Coles Barefoot Rusty   
55 15.713 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Tuff Enuff To B Famous   
56 15.737 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Peanut   
57 15.757 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Buggin For Wonder   
58 15.76 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Rebel   
58 15.76 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Unexpected Sunshine   
60 15.761 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Sheza Big Rockstar   
61 15.766 Mo Upshaw Dexter, GA AHS Zoo Wee Mama   
62 15.771 Sarah Bundy Williamston, NC TM Hot Chocolate   
63 15.772 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Chance   
64 15.773 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Lil Spanish Maiden   
64 15.773 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame   
66 15.776 T Green Sandy Hook, MS Brays Buncha Bugs   
67 15.778 Bailie Winkler Thomaston, GA SV Imagene   
68 15.784 Jennifer Bratton Opelika, AL Nock Your Socks Off   

68 15.784 Wendy Yarbrough Monticello, FL Wonders Pocahontas   
70 15.785 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA His Effort Can Do It   
71 15.786 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL Babygoterblujeanson   
72 15.788 Gaye Wynn Newberry, FL GL Dashing To A Te   
72 15.788 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL TJ's Lil Miss Pistol   

***3D***



1 15.805 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchmans Starfire  $  1,459.00
2 15.807 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL Grays Runaway Dream  $  1,094.00
3 15.824 Kenny Hodges Patterson, GA KN Kates Slick Six  $     948.00
4 15.833 Kayla Coker Greenville, AL Dynamos Wonder RRR  $     802.00
5 15.841 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA CLC Watch Eddie Roll  $     729.00
6 15.847 Toni Hodges Patterson, GA Flits Flyin Flame  $     583.00
7 15.851 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA MW Peaches And Cream  $     474.00
8 15.856 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Streakin In My Socks  $     438.00
9 15.861 Jodie Harvey Social Circle, GA Flying Nonstop  $     401.00

10 15.871 Brianna Ridlen Hardyville, KY Bullylicious Seeker  $     365.00
11 15.873 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA WRS Long Kool Woman   
12 15.875 Harley Cratt Williamston, NC Shocker For The Doctor   
13 15.88 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Spooks Peppy   
14 15.882 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA VR Jamie Dos Alone   
14 15.882 Karina Stein Newberry, FL Won Drummin Soprano   
16 15.887 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA JB Grey Frost   
17 15.888 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Kiss My Firewater   
18 15.889 William Poe Bunn, NC Little Mo Beach Time   
19 15.892 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Sheza Bully Miss   
20 15.893 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA SFW Frosted Flit   
21 15.899 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Extreme Zip   
22 15.911 Kalie Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA First Down Concorde   
23 15.915 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA HR Bug Money   
24 15.918 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA JJ Famous Sixes   
25 15.929 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Effort   
26 15.93 Jessica Perlini Madison, GA First Down Riot   
27 15.963 Jodie Harvey Social Circle, GA Pretty Fly For Hyper Guy   
28 15.974 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Dennis   
29 15.987 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Passem Bye Guy   
30 15.991 Shelby Dirickson Montgomery, AL Bound Sweet Jam   
31 15.993 Skylar Carstairs Vero Beach, FL Misty   
32 15.996 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Dial Another Nonstop   
33 16 Lyndsey Wilkinson San Mateo, FL Fiesta   
34 16.007 Raeleigh Fillmore Brewton, AL A J   
35 16.017 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Bring On The Big Bucks   
36 16.018 Kathryne Marion Blythewood, SC RU Dustys Tres Seis   
37 16.031 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Bodacious Booty   
38 16.036 Shana Willis Hastings, FL Roan Contender   
39 16.042 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gun   
40 16.043 Jaden Musgrove Andalusia, AL Down Home Jewel   
41 16.046 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Bankin The Cash   
42 16.048 Madison Wade Waycross, GA The Feature Creature   
43 16.05 Makensey Dixon Valdosta, GA Smart Lil Bugger   
44 16.052 Cindy Wright Westville, FL Romeo   
45 16.063 Mary - Walter Creech Columbia, SC Tic Toc Boom Cash   
46 16.064 Kirstin Brown Byron, GA Scarlet Nonstop   
47 16.069 Lily Mothershed Moultrie, GA GBS Reuben Roux   
48 16.073 Huston Hadden Gibson, GA Double Shot Of Fame   
49 16.078 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Plan NTB Famous   
50 16.081 Bethany Lemonds Social Cirlce, GA Spooks A Wonder   
51 16.085 Tyler Crosby Hazlehurst, GA Ice   
52 16.088 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Up N Gone   
53 16.093 Savannah Driggers Mendieta Tifton, GA Mandy   



54 16.094 Julianne Slaybaugh Alva, FL Star   
55 16.103 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Jake   
56 16.105 Sherry Vaughn Carnesville, GA Just Another Bully   
57 16.107 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL My Special Surprize   
58 16.109 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Gay Flash Bars   
59 16.142 Brittany Schmidt Ivey, GA Riley   
60 16.149 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA W Drifty Blue Santos   
61 16.159 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Coco   
62 16.165 Brent Mize Royston, GA Jazz   
63 16.173 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA MI American Bad Dash   
64 16.177 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder   
65 16.184 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA Joe Jack Jubilee   
66 16.193 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice   
67 16.194 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate   
68 16.2 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Lil Red Hustler   
69 16.204 Sunni Griffin Astatula, FL Joe C Jammin   
70 16.209 Ryleigh Davis Westminster, SC Dreamer   
71 16.213 Daniel Vaughn Homer, GA JJ Jewel N Streakin   
72 16.233 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Klassy Mr Jones   
73 16.235 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Money To Be Had   
74 16.242 Blair Ross Opelika, AL Small Shot Of Sista   
75 16.245 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Krimps Kamacho Man   
76 16.253 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum   
77 16.257 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Martini   
78 16.263 Haley Palmer Elko, GA Killn Me Softly   
79 16.266 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Chickasaw Lady   
80 16.268 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title   
81 16.271 Deborah Mccollum Jacksonville, FL PC Seekin Firin Fun   
82 16.3 Jenny Asip Forsyth, GA Steve   
83 16.305 Alex Davis Butler, GA Miss Lauren Stop   
83 16.305 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Chunka Change   
85 16.309 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Indie   
86 16.316 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle   
87 16.331 Ken Poole Eastman, GA Bella   
88 16.333 Madi Smith Williamson, GA Cutters Slidin Rein   
89 16.337 Charity Poole Eastman, GA Marvins Boondoc   
90 16.35 Kelsey Flight Callahan, FL Rob Em For Cash   
91 16.351 Macey Wilkinson San Mateo, FL Proud Tiff   
92 16.368 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Kiss Me For Speed   
93 16.377 Maddie Jenne Newton, AL Commander   
94 16.379 Nicole Duvall Madison, GA One Shot Hickory   
95 16.387 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Royal Lena Bandit   
96 16.406 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Storming Warcat   
97 16.419 Jamie Parker Bonaire, GA Fames Rockin Winner   
98 16.425 Sophie Perritte Cordele, GA Cool River Water   
99 16.433 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame   

100 16.438 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Dasher   
101 16.449 Jennifer Bratton Opelika, AL Ima Driftin Dude   
102 16.453 Chelsea Hill Thomaston, GA KN Fabulous Check   
103 16.457 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Baby Dolls Special   
104 16.458 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister   
105 16.465 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Sir Redeemers Redemption   
106 16.474 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley   



107 16.478 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Ima Lusty Zanman   
108 16.49 Jessie Wyatt Newborn, GA Cheyenne   
109 16.501 Victoria Brown N Ft Myers, FL Fastest Lane Ta Fame   
110 16.514 Ben Mitchell Rowland, NC Red Makers Hemi   
111 16.516 Darby Roach Canon, GA Zip   
112 16.527 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Teri Del Cielo   
113 16.529 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistolena   
114 16.548 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Brewster   
115 16.55 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA KV Wish I Had Spots   
116 16.552 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Lightning Ta Fame   
117 16.587 Kelsey Flight Callahan, FL Sweet Pea   
118 16.593 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin Lady   
119 16.615 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater   
120 16.635 Gracie Haga Fort Valley, GA Kali San Quixote   
121 16.637 Kimberly Harris Robbins, TN Ricochet Whisky   
122 16.651 Timothy Butler Butler, GA Bound Ya Be A Bully   
123 16.658 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Skips Super Abbey   
123 16.658 Sarah Scherr Columbus, GA Chrome Legs   
125 16.665 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo   
126 16.669 Erin Dilbeck Cheatwood Marietta, GA Firen Dashem   
127 16.672 Barry Whitley Butler, GA SRR Dash For Roses   
128 16.678 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady   
129 16.681 Don Cook Cochran, GA NNN Sixums Girl   
130 16.701 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat   
131 16.71 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Shakalo   
132 16.733 Leah Massey Byromville, GA Senors Sugar Baby   
133 16.741 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Bye N Bye Gal   
134 16.743 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet   
135 16.746 Ricki Godsey Saint Cloud, FL RSL Call Me Reckless   
136 16.758 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French   
137 16.767 Christina Patrick Lake Park, GA WW Flash Dancer   
138 16.771 Courtney King Senoia, GA Eager To Impress   
139 16.794 Becky Cone Palatka, FL Kaweahs Flyin Again   

***4D***
1 16.808 Haley Palmer Elko, GA King's Crown Jewel  $  1,219.00
2 16.81 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses  $     914.00
3 16.836 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC TL Shiners Twister  $     792.00
4 16.851 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Peppy's Golden Light  $     670.00
5 16.855 Holly Sanders Newton, GA Joe  $     610.00
6 16.856 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark  $     488.00
7 16.862 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo  $     396.00
8 16.868 Dylan Maher Davie, FL Gene Gray Storm  $     366.00
9 16.873 Kasey Spencer Orange Park, FL Jessie  $     321.00
9 16.873 Lilly Adams Hampton, GA Wonder  $     321.00

11 16.881 Haley Pillion Loxley, AL Zippos Spitfire   
12 16.884 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge   
13 16.886 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA Freckles Epic Legacy   
13 16.886 Christine Joiner Dawson, GA Win A Lot King   
15 16.895 Michael Perlini Madison, GA Slewp Of The Day   
16 16.923 Leslie Cauley Bonifay, FL Kat   
17 16.928 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Halo   
17 16.928 William Crutcher Columbia, TN SS Lota Chewin   
19 16.94 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Sonny   



20 17.006 Claisyn Crampton Griffin, GA French Peppy Dose   
21 17.01 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA JH Mr Dillon   
22 17.025 Andrea Schoedel Covington, GA Sandra Dee   
23 17.029 Megan Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Money Penny   
24 17.062 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me   
25 17.131 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby   
26 17.142 Kelsey Collins Blacksburg, SC Spunkalicious   
27 17.154 Lacey Hebb Middleburg, FL Freckles Ray Jay Olena   
28 17.217 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Magenta Abril   
29 17.309 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Moonshine Sixes   
30 17.337 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash   
31 17.338 Jimmy Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Heza Blast Jet   
32 17.343 Kirstin Brown Byron, GA Cash For Hard Times   
33 17.349 Jaime Stackpole Gray, GA Flit My Britches   
34 17.354 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Awsome Peppy Olena   
35 17.38 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Roxy's Diamond   
36 17.392 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus   
37 17.422 Maggie Seifert Jackson, GA Sundance   
38 17.432 Devin Duke Georgiana, AL Zeros Last Drift   
39 17.444 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Phoenix   
40 17.453 Kassi Mize Royston, GA Regals Lil Hunny   
41 17.486 Willow Driver Macon, GA RCS Apache Chief   
42 17.493 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL A Spark Of Fame   
43 17.62 Mikayla Garrett Blakely, GA Sun DFA Mucho   
44 17.679 Lori Butler New Smyrna Beach, FL Credits Flashy N Famous   
45 17.696 Candace Anderson Monticello, FL Shez Firin Nonstop   
46 17.746 Madi Harris Byron, GA Jasper   
47 17.748 Vicky Pederson New Smyrna, FL KC Fast Fox   
48 17.761 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Brays French Dash   
49 17.782 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL Lone Star Rhea Rose   
50 17.84 Elizabeth Hollomon Perry, GA Firewater Flames   
51 17.955 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Just Buck O Lena   
52 18.006 Brandee Moody Brooker, FL Wonders Firen Glitz   
53 18.096 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe   
54 18.14 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Boogies Corona   
55 18.518 Christina Patrick Lake Park, GA Mercedes   
56 18.539 Stacie English Cochran, GA Lil Jet Injun   
57 18.563 Jessica Griffin Harlem, GA Peppy's Cash Cutter   
58 18.731 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Lion On The Bar   
59 18.9 Camille Hanley Welsh, LA BBH shedontcompromise   
60 19.532 Nicole Walker Williamson, GA The Jolla Fame   
61 19.804 Alexis Bright Brooksville, FL G-Force   
62 20.656 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Mindy   
63 21.188 Kenley Salemi Appling, GA Im Streakin For Cash   
64 26.966 Ronny Welch Williamson, GA RLJ Stylish Czech   
65 27.449 Jacee Beth Thomas Hoboken, GA Elvis   
66 30.893 Linda Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Fire On Flit   
67 777 Michele Starling Branford, FL Photons Rainy Sky   
67 777 Kaleigh Stackpole Gray, GA Miss Sophie Slew   
67 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine   
67 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo   
67 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles   
67 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky Chance   



67 777 Rebecca Cone Palatka, FL Silly   
67 777 Melissa Dunn Quincy, FL Reckless Darlin   
67 777 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL Aint Seen Ziva Streak   
67 777 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Uno Dos Tres   
67 777 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Smokin Willamina   
67 777 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA BT Jus Call Me Trump   
67 777 Jody Coan Phenix City, AL Cam Marie Poco Bueno   
67 777 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Smooth Ruby Jean   
67 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith   
67 777 Gaye Wynn Newberry, FL First Down Carolina   
67 777 Brandi Geiger Williston, FL Krimps Kiss My Ace   
67 777 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Nickel   
67 777 Alex Davis Butler, GA BBH Flits In My Fuel   
67 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame   
67 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint   
67 777 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Tip   
67 777 Toni Hodges Patterson, GA GL French Peaches   
67 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Cash   
67 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler   
67 777 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe   
67 777 Courtney Hester Hazlehurst, GA Take Me There   
67 777 Blair Ross Opelika, AL Lotta Lil Lou   
67 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Kool Quick N Blazin   
67 777 Lindsey Banks Opelika, AL CH Burning Cheeks   
67 777 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Shake N Firewater   
67 777 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL Feelin My Dynasty   
67 777 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Genuine Stoli   
67 777 Cherie Caswell Hilliard, FL Jo Jo Legacy   
67 777 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Dinky Dynasty   
67 777 Rhonell Wilkins Hampton, FL Sunfrost Gold   
67 777 Brett Monroe Gay, GA Texas Ta Fame   
67 777 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Money Don’t Buy Fame   
67 777 Kenny Hodges Patterson, GA Hot Eddie Moonbug   
67 777 Paula Seay Lake Butler, FL Elmers French Twist   
67 777 Eva Ann Bell Barnwell, SC Indy's Glamorous Girl   
67 777 Jamie Parker Bonaire, GA CC Peppy Jacky Bea   
67 777 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL DDD Famous Twist   
67 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA JBS Frosted Firewater   
67 777 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Roxy Doodles   
67 777 Amber Carlock Chickamauga, GA Frenchmans Sixum   
67 777 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Playboys Catty   
67 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Miss JB 1214   
67 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba   
67 777 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Frogs My Aunt   
67 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
67 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie   
67 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA GL Six Flits A Flame   
67 777 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL RL Miss Jess   
67 777 Rodney Willis Hastings, FL Hank   
67 777 Daniel Vaughn Homer, GA Streaks Music   
67 777 Noah Mills Opelika, AL DC Double Shot of Vodka   
67 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady   
67 777 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Runaway Fury   



67 777 Dayna Harrold Plantation, FL Lil War Eagle Change   
67 777 Tammy Crosby Smoaks, SC Granite My Wish   
67 777 Tammy Crosby Smoaks, SC Missholly Speed   
67 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Hey Dude   
67 777 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL Im Mint Tube Special   
67 777 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Streaking Melody   
67 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet   
67 777 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips Lulu McCue   
67 777 William Crutcher Columbia, TN JK Docs Fire And Ice   
67 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Rain   
67 777 Tommy Crosby Smoaks, SC Saint Panama   
67 777 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy   
67 777 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Rowdysagoodtime   
67 777 Ashley Parks Dania, FL Faith   
67 777 William Poe Bunn, NC Fannysfrostedpayday   
67 777 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Run Duck Run   
67 777 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Streakin   
67 777 Emily Williams Warner Robins, GA Pebbles   
67 777 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA Awsome Peppy Olena   
67 777 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flinging Corona   
67 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Pretty Nifty Azure   
67 777 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA UP Streakin Lady   
67 777 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag   
67 777 Amie Tyre Jasper, FL Master Heidi Flys   
67 777 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Gimme Damoney   
67 777 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Boonsweet   
67 777 Haley Pillion Loxley, AL Bacardi   
67 777 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Guided Gold   
67 777 Blake Monroe Gay, GA LR Worth The Wait   
67 777 Remmy Grubbs Senoia, GA Grubbs   
67 777 Josie Grubbs Senoia, GA Wiley   
67 777 Christine Joiner Dawson, GA Mega Man   
67 777 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA Dashin Downtown   
67 777 Kim Gray Middleburg, FL Give Me Cash N Fame   
67 777 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Judys Twisten Bug   
67 777 Kassie Amoson Williamson, GA Jewels RA Fortune   
67 777 Kaydynce Redman Saint Cloud, FL Crews N To Win   
67 777 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA SLR Candy Cane Fame   
67 777 Brianna Ridlen Hardyville, KY Lotsa Money With Aces   
67 777 Hannah Clay Locust Grove, GA Daisy   
67 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win   
67 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Streaking On The Run   
67 777 Tami King Senoia, GA Brees Ec   
67 777 Leah Browning Leesville, SC Smurf   
67 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC TNT Money Thing   
67 777 Sandra Williams Groveland, FL Wonders Win Mag   
67 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Smoke Dee Money   

173 888 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Firewater on a Streak   
173 888 Lily Verhoven Dawsonville, GA Americas In The Red   
173 888 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Howard Road   
173 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Smart Cat   
173 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Time For Agouti   
173 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC Eight To Midnite   



173 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixum To The Max   
173 888 John Crutchfield Warner Robins, GA Maddies Rare Corona   
173 888 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA NNN Fames Last Jet   
173 888 Jody Nelson Royston, GA Turn N Fame   
173 888 Victoria Templeton Daniel Island, SC Run Away With The Moon   
173 888 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Beea Stash Of Money   
173 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixums Arrow   

Payback:  $33,970.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Friday Adult Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Future Fortunes Payout

***1D***
1 15.083 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson $298.00

2 15.199 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL
Barneys Missin 
Rose $179.00

3 15.215 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Streakin In The Bar $119.00
4 15.255 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Carolina By Design
5 15.368 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz
6 15.498 Nicole Helm Westport, MA Leading Jess
7 15.525 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It

***2D***

1 15.639 Anita Randle Temple, GA
Don't Burst My 
Bubble $255.00

2 15.667 James Archer Pittsview, AL Bully $153.00
3 15.696 Mac Buffer Monticello, GA Es A La Jolla $102.00

4 15.757 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Buggin For Wonder
5 15.773 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame

6 15.786 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL
Babygoterblujeanso
n

7 15.856 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA
Streakin In My 
Socks

8 15.887 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA JB Grey Frost

9 15.889 William Poe Bunn, NC
Little Mo Beach 
Time

10 15.892 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Sheza Bully Miss

11 15.996 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA
Dial Another 
Nonstop

12 16.036 Shana Willis Hastings, FL Roan Contender
13 16.042 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gun
14 16.05 Makensey Dixon Valdosta, GA Smart Lil Bugger
15 16.052 Cindy Wright Westville, FL Romeo
16 16.078 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Plan NTB Famous

***3D***
1 16.142 Brittany Schmidt Ivey, GA Riley $170.00
2 16.193 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice $102.00
3 16.233 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Klassy Mr Jones $68.00

4 16.245 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA
Krimps Kamacho 
Man

5 16.253 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
6 16.268 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title

7 16.271 Deborah Mccollum Jacksonville, FL PC Seekin Firin Fun
8 16.3 Jenny Asip Forsyth, GA Steve
9 16.35 Kelsey Flight Callahan, FL Rob Em For Cash

10 16.453 Chelsea Hill Thomaston, GA KN Fabulous Check
11 16.457 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Baby Dolls Special
12 16.458 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister
13 16.465 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL
14 16.478 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Ima Lusty Zanman

15 16.55 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA
KV Wish I Had 
Spots

16 16.665 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo
17 16.71 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Shakalo
18 16.743 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet

19 16.758 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French

Sir Redeemers Redemption



20 16.81 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses
21 16.868 Dylan Maher Davie, FL Gene Gray Storm

22 16.884 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge
23 16.923 Leslie Cauley Bonifay, FL Kat
24 16.94 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Sonny

***4D***
1 17.217 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Magenta Abril $128.00

2 17.337 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC
BPR Solid Gold 
Cash $77.00

3 17.392 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus $51.00
4 17.62 Mikayla Garrett Blakely, GA Sun DFA Mucho
5 17.748 Vicky Pederson New Smyrna, FL KC Fast Fox
6 18.539 Stacie English Cochran, GA Lil Jet Injun

7 18.563 Jessica Griffin Harlem, GA Peppy's Cash Cutter
8 18.731 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Lion On The Bar
9 19.804 Alexis Bright Brooksville, FL G-Force
10 26.966 Ronny Welch Williamson, GA RLJ Stylish Czech
11 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady

11 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA
Martha Moon 
Wrangler

11 777 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Judys Twisten Bug
11 777 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Genuine Stoli

11 777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA
MW Peaches And 
Cream

11 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith
11 777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Jake

11 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA
JBS Frosted 
Firewater

11 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Pretty Nifty Azure

11 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Kool Quick N Blazin

11 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD

11 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL
Firen Famous Ta 
Fame

11 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL
Mercedez Macho 
Saint

11 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL
Rocket Pocket 
Cassie

11 777 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Frogs My Aunt
11 777 Cherie Caswell Hilliard, FL Jo Jo Legacy
11 777 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Boonsweet
11 777 Kassie Amoson Williamson, GA Jewels RA Fortune
11 777 Rodney Willis Hastings, FL Hank
11 777 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Run Duck Run

11 777 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL
Aint Seen Ziva 
Streak

11 777 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL
Im Mint Tube 
Special

11 777 Lani Dobbins McDonough, GA
Awsome Peppy 
Olena

11 777 William Poe Bunn, NC
Fannysfrostedpayda
y

35 888 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Howard Road

35 888 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA
NNN Fames Last 
Jet



35 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA
NNN Sixum To The 
Max

35 888 Jody Nelson Royston, GA Turn N Fame
35 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixums Arrow

Payback: $1,702.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Friday Youth Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.827 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money $347.00
2 14.836 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal $208.00
3 14.852 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Furious Interlude $139.00
4 14.923 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Flitterific
5 14.989 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Hail To Be Famous
6 15.024 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyer's Frosted Moon
7 15.138 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
8 15.187 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
9 15.195 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA Flitopepto
10 15.202 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA French Triggerman
11 15.221 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
12 15.225 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki
13 15.242 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Streakin Ms Wink
14 15.277 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Firewtrpokernwhiskey
14 15.277 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories

***2D***
1 15.327 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Shake It For Tina $297.00
2 15.388 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame $178.00
3 15.401 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck $119.00
4 15.443 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
5 15.452 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
6 15.483 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
7 15.51 Holly Kelly Chauncey, GA Smoke
8 15.521 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA Nicks Bullion
9 15.541 Hunter Powell Swainsboro, GA NNN Jet Ta Fame

10 15.546 Payton Van Dhuynslager Vero Beach, FL Real Slick Sundance
11 15.613 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchman's Jet
12 15.648 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Hitmanforafrenchman
13 15.653 Leah Massey Byromville, GA Smart Little Blend
14 15.707 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Coles Barefoot Rusty
15 15.713 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Tuff Enuff To B Famous
16 15.737 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Peanut
17 15.772 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Chance
18 15.785 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA His Effort Can Do It
19 15.788 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL TJ's Lil Miss Pistol
20 15.805 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchmans Starfire

***3D***
1 15.88 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Spooks Peppy $198.00
2 15.882 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA VR Jamie Dos Alone $119.00
3 15.899 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Extreme Zip $79.00
4 15.918 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA JJ Famous Sixes
5 15.993 Skylar Carstairs Vero Beach, FL Misty
6 16.007 Raeleigh Fillmore Brewton, AL A J

7 16.017 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Bring On The Big Bucks
8 16.043 Jaden Musgrove Andalusia, AL Down Home Jewel
9 16.063 Mary - Walter Creech Columbia, SC Tic Toc Boom Cash
10 16.069 Lily Mothershed Moultrie, GA GBS Reuben Roux
11 16.109 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Gay Flash Bars
12 16.159 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Coco
13 16.173 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA MI American Bad Dash
14 16.177 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
15 16.242 Blair Ross Opelika, AL Small Shot Of Sista



16 16.316 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
17 16.387 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Royal Lena Bandit
18 16.419 Jamie Parker Bonaire, GA Fames Rockin Winner
19 16.527 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Teri Del Cielo
20 16.548 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Brewster
21 16.615 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
22 16.635 Gracie Haga Fort Valley, GA Kali San Quixote
23 16.678 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
24 16.701 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
25 16.733 Leah Massey Byromville, GA Senors Sugar Baby
26 16.741 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Bye N Bye Gal

***4D***
1 16.836 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC TL Shiners Twister $149.00
2 16.856 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark $89.00
3 16.862 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo $59.00
4 16.873 Lilly Adams Hampton, GA Wonder
5 17.029 Megan Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Money Penny
6 17.131 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby
7 17.354 Morgan Dobbins McDonough, GA Awsome Peppy Olena
8 17.486 Willow Driver Macon, GA RCS Apache Chief
9 17.746 Madi Harris Byron, GA Jasper
10 17.782 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL Lone Star Rhea Rose
11 17.84 Elizabeth Hollomon Perry, GA Firewater Flames

12 18.9 Camille Hanley Welsh, LA BBH shedontcompromise
13 777 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Smokin Willamina
13 777 Blair Ross Opelika, AL Lotta Lil Lou
13 777 Carly Stephenson Canton, GA UP Streakin Lady
13 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Cash
13 777 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL DDD Famous Twist

13 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles
13 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC TNT Money Thing
13 777 Eva Ann Bell Barnwell, SC Indy's Glamorous Girl
13 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
13 777 Leah Browning Leesville, SC Smurf
13 777 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Roxy Doodles
13 777 Kaydynce Redman Saint Cloud, FL Crews N To Win
13 777 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Smooth Ruby Jean
13 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
13 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
13 777 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Lucky Chance
13 777 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Playboys Catty
13 777 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips Lulu McCue
13 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Miss JB 1214
13 777 Jamie Parker Bonaire, GA CC Peppy Jacky Bea

13 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine
13 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA GL Six Flits A Flame
13 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Rain
13 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Streaking On The Run
13 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Smoke Dee Money
13 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win
39 888 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Beea Stash Of Money
39 888 Lily Verhoven Dawsonville, GA Americas In The Red
39 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Time For Agouti
39 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC Eight To Midnite

Payback: $1,981.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Saturday Open Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name  Payout 

***1D***
1 14.702 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Hail To Be Famous  $  2,135.00
2 14.761 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Ethyls Eyes FF  $  1,601.00
3 14.82 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Shake N Firewater  $  1,388.00
4 14.834 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money FF  $  1,174.00
5 14.868 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Judys Twisten Bug  $  1,067.00
6 14.901 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Run Duck Run  $     854.00
7 14.931 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Perks N Firewater  $     694.00

8 14.983 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC
Sawyer's Frosted 
Moon  $     640.00

9 14.993 Timothy Butler Butler, GA Winn Take Smart  $     587.00
10 15.016 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy  $     534.00
11 15.031 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL French Swag FF   
12 15.037 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC TNT Money Thing   
13 15.106 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Streakin Ms Wink   
13 15.106 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Gimme Damoney FF   
15 15.119 Amie Tyre Jasper, FL Master Heidi Flys   
16 15.126 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater   
17 15.162 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Tiny   
18 15.165 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal   
19 15.17 Leslie Willis Chester, SC The County Corona   
20 15.181 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl   
21 15.187 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Rowdysagoodtime   
22 15.19 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA Flitopepto   

***2D***
1 15.209 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug FF  $  1,901.00

2 15.215 Kayla Coker Greenville, AL
Dynamos Wonder 
RRR

FF
 $  1,426.00

3 15.219 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Famous In No Time  $  1,236.00
4 15.222 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Shake It For Tina  $  1,046.00
5 15.223 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Top Cut Merada  $     951.00
6 15.226 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Diamond Fame  $     760.00

7 15.229 Noah Mills Opelika, AL
DC Double Shot of 
Vodka  $     618.00

8 15.247 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Firewater on a Streak  $     570.00
9 15.248 Joanna Parker Opelika, AL Bye Felicia FF  $     523.00
10 15.256 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Cash-N-Sixum  $     475.00
11 15.267 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki FF   

12 15.281 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC
THG ZZ Royal 
Hammer

FF
  

13 15.29 T Green Sandy Hook, MS Brays Buncha Bugs   
14 15.292 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It FF   
15 15.301 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Streakin In My Socks FF   
16 15.302 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Silver Seis FF   
17 15.335 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Frogs My Aunt   
18 15.342 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Streakin In The Bar   
19 15.345 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchman's Jet   
20 15.352 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Frenchgirlsgotbling   
21 15.358 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Request My Effort   
22 15.361 Laura Mills Opelika, AL Dineros Gold Money FF   
23 15.372 Baylee Grubbs Senoia, GA Jackpot Reno   

23 15.372 Jillian Baker
Green Cove Springs, 
FL French Like Freckles   

25 15.391 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Genuine Stoli FF   
26 15.417 Sam Stallings Wetumpka, AL Walter Grady   
27 15.423 Cade Edwards Hazlehurst, GA VF Bulletproof FF   

28 15.428 Ty Pigott MW Bar B Stealinfame   
29 15.431 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA High Tide Jac   
30 15.434 Nicole Monroe Gay, GA LLP Streakin Lady   



31 15.435 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Carolina By Design   
32 15.44 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose   
33 15.452 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC SH Fames The Game FF   
34 15.456 Dallas Brown Palatka, FL Reality Go   
35 15.457 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA SFW Frosted Flit   
36 15.46 Holly Kelly Chauncey, GA Smoke   
37 15.465 Katie Edwards Canton, GA Judge This Panama   
38 15.481 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Up N Gone   
39 15.486 Daniel Vaughn Homer, GA Streaks Music   
40 15.494 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Barneys Missin Rose   
41 15.498 Brianna Ridlen Hardyville, KY Bullylicious Seeker   
42 15.504 Bailie Winkler Thomaston, GA SV Imagene   
43 15.505 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA VF Born To Be Easy   
44 15.511 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Kiss My Firewater   
45 15.516 Ronny Welch Williamson, GA RLJ Stylish Czech   
46 15.517 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Tip   
47 15.529 Ashley Parks Dania, FL MP Lead Me To Hay   
48 15.538 Kelsey Flight Callahan, FL Sweet Pea   
49 15.547 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum   
50 15.551 Gaye Wynn Newberry, FL GL Dashing To A Te   
51 15.553 Tyler Crosby Hazlehurst, GA Ice   
52 15.557 Kalie Rutledge Hawkinsville, GA First Down Concorde   
52 15.557 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Rowdy by Noon   

54 15.564 Brittini Dees Byron, GA
MW Peaches And 
Cream   

55 15.568 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL Aint Seen Ziva Streak FF   
56 15.569 Kenny Hodges Patterson, GA KN Kates Slick Six FF   

57 15.57 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don't Burst My Bubble
FF

  
58 15.578 Monica Gordon Molena, GA UGA St Patrick   
59 15.58 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame   
60 15.591 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Indie   
61 15.594 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Jet A Jewel   

62 15.598 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA MI American Bad Dash   
63 15.609 Ashley Merrill Abbeville, AL Drifts Cool Buck   
64 15.616 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Firewtrpokernwhiskey   

65 15.624 Carissa Claxton Forsyth, GA
FC Straight Sterling 
Sun   

66 15.655 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA VR Jamie Dos Alone   
67 15.664 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet   
67 15.664 Timothy Butler Butler, GA Bound Ya Be A Bully   

69 15.672 Karina Stein Newberry, FL
Won Drummin 
Soprano   

70 15.673 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Plan NTB Famous FF   
71 15.674 Elizabeth Hollomon Perry, GA Firewater Flames   
72 15.68 Gaye Wynn Newberry, FL First Down Carolina   
73 15.687 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Cash   

74 15.69 Cherise Dallaire Ocala, FL Driftin Too Fame   
75 15.691 Nicole Helm Westport, MA Leading Jess   
76 15.694 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler FF   

***3D***
1 15.707 Cindy Wright Westville, FL Romeo  $  1,434.00
2 15.725 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Dial Another Nonstop  $  1,076.00
3 15.726 Bryce Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown  $     932.00
4 15.747 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French FF  $     789.00
5 15.751 Payton Van Dhuynslager Vero Beach, FL Real Slick Sundance  $     717.00
6 15.757 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Omar Shiner Jac  $     574.00
7 15.763 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Krimps Kamacho Man  $     466.00
8 15.784 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Kool Quick N Blazin  $     430.00
9 15.799 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Peanut  $     394.00



10 15.801 Toni Hodges Patterson, GA Flits Flyin Flame FF  $     359.00
11 15.803 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder   
12 15.821 Amilda Coffman Vass, NC Firewater Will   
13 15.825 Macey Wilkinson San Mateo, FL Proud Tiff   
14 15.834 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck   
15 15.848 Ricki Godsey Saint Cloud, FL RSL Call Me Reckless FF   
16 15.85 Savannah Driggers MendieTifton, GA Mandy   
17 15.852 Makensey Dixon Valdosta, GA Smart Lil Bugger   
18 15.858 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flinging Corona   
19 15.868 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistolena   
20 15.873 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Coles Barefoot Rusty   
21 15.883 James Archer Pittsview, AL Bully   
22 15.904 Christine Joiner Dawson, GA Mega Man   
23 15.914 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Six Martinis Nonstop   
24 15.925 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA BT Jus Call Me Trump   
25 15.926 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Lil Red Hustler   
26 15.934 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Guided Gold   
27 15.942 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Smokin Willamina   
28 15.946 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Rebel   
29 15.948 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Barney   
30 15.951 William Poe Bunn, NC Little Mo Beach Time   
31 15.954 Jaime Stackpole Gray, GA Flit My Britches   
32 15.963 Devin Duke Georgiana, AL Zeros Last Drift   
33 15.965 Sophie Perritte Cordele, GA Cool River Water   
34 15.968 Jaley Smith Cochran, GA CLC Watch Eddie Roll FF   
35 15.983 Emmie Sauls Callahan, FL Just Plain Dynamite   
36 15.985 Skylar Carstairs Vero Beach, FL Misty   
36 15.985 Julianne Slaybaugh Alva, FL Star   
38 16.015 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Sheza Bully Miss   
39 16.032 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA KV Wish I Had Spots   
40 16.034 Lily Mothershed Moultrie, GA GBS Reuben Roux   
41 16.041 Maddie Jenne Newton, AL Commander   
42 16.046 Kelsey Collins Blacksburg, SC Spunkalicious   
43 16.068 Shelby Dirickson Montgomery, AL Bound Sweet Jam   
44 16.106 Jessica Perlini Madison, GA First Down Riot   
45 16.107 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Coco   
46 16.111 Mary - Walter Creech Columbia, SC Tic Toc Boom Cash   
47 16.128 Blake Monroe Gay, GA LR Worth The Wait   
47 16.128 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Storming Warcat   
49 16.133 Dylan Maher Davie, FL Gene Gray Storm   
50 16.139 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Lil Spanish Maiden   
51 16.145 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Chance   
51 16.145 Josie Grubbs Senoia, GA Wiley   
53 16.15 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA W Drifty Blue Santos   
54 16.177 Victoria Brown N Ft Myers, FL Fastest Lane Ta Fame   
55 16.186 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Buggin For Wonder   
56 16.187 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum FF   
57 16.196 Julianne Slaybaugh Alva, FL Shag   
58 16.197 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Passem Bye Guy   
59 16.202 Deborah Mccollum Jacksonville, FL PC Seekin Firin Fun   
59 16.202 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Gay Flash Bars   
61 16.203 Shana Willis Hastings, FL Roan Contender   
62 16.204 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Harley   
62 16.204 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady   
64 16.212 Sherry Vaughn Carnesville, GA Just Another Bully   
65 16.22 Sunni Griffin Astatula, FL Joe C Jammin   



66 16.223 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Doc O'Lena's Eclipse   
67 16.231 Bethany Lemonds Social Cirlce, GA Spooks A Wonder   
68 16.252 Jaden Musgrove Andalusia, AL Down Home Jewel   
69 16.268 Ben Mitchell Rowland, NC Red Makers Hemi   
70 16.288 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie   
71 16.293 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA Joe Jack Jubilee   
72 16.308 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Cutters Sliden Rein   
73 16.309 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Sonny   
73 16.309 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Streakin   
75 16.323 Avery Gose Senoia, GA Money To Be Had   
76 16.328 Ken Poole Eastman, GA Bella   
77 16.334 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle   
78 16.358 Tonyail Townsend Sweet Lex   
79 16.364 Haley Pillion Loxley, AL Zippos Spitfire   
80 16.366 Christina Patrick Lake Park, GA WW Flash Dancer   
81 16.377 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Sir Redeemers Redemption   
82 16.38 Judy Robinson Butler, GA Bully Singer   
82 16.38 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Moonshine Sixes   
84 16.383 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Lion On The Bar FF   
85 16.384 Alex Davis Butler, GA BBH Flits In My Fuel   
86 16.401 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark   
87 16.405 Skylar Bentley Woodbury, GA Freckles Epic Legacy   
87 16.405 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL RL Miss Jess   
89 16.406 Sarah Bundy Williamston, NC TM Hot Chocolate   
90 16.419 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gun   
91 16.423 William Poe Bunn, NC Fannysfrostedpayday   
92 16.439 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine   
93 16.464 Alexis Jeffrey Williamson, GA Shorty's Little Sugar   
94 16.487 Darby Roach Canon, GA Zip   
95 16.495 Dayna Harrold Plantation, FL Lil War Eagle Change   
96 16.501 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL My Special Surprize   
97 16.507 Charity Poole Eastman, GA Marvins Boondoc   
98 16.51 Alex Davis Butler, GA Miss Lauren Stop   
99 16.512 Sarah Scherr Columbus, GA Chrome Legs   

100 16.518 Ty Pigott I will Be Special   
101 16.547 Don Cook Cochran, GA NNN Sixums Girl   
102 16.574 Courtney Hester Hazlehurst, GA Take Me There   
103 16.576 Kimberly Harris Robbins, TN Ricochet Whisky   
104 16.589 Madison Wade Waycross, GA The Feature Creature   
105 16.598 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo   
106 16.607 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater   
107 16.609 Margie Flight Callahan, FL Rob Em for Cash   
108 16.619 Remmy Grubbs Senoia, GA Mack   
109 16.627 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Roxy's Diamond   
109 16.627 Barry Whitley Butler, GA SRR Dash For Roses   
111 16.644 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister   
112 16.647 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Brewster   
113 16.695 Willow Driver Macon, GA RCS Apache Chief   
114 16.698 Gabriella Landeros Byron, GA Joker   
115 16.699 Katie Dixon Patterson, GA Zips Lucky Diamond   

***4D***
1 16.711 Leslie Cauley Bonifay, FL Kat  $  1,201.00
2 16.727 Nicole Duvall Madison, GA One Shot Hickory  $     900.00
3 16.739 Megan Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Money Penny  $     780.00
4 16.782 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby  $     660.00
5 16.808 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Skips Super Abbey  $     600.00



6 16.81 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Peppy's Golden Light  $     480.00
7 16.818 Eva Ann Bell Barnwell, SC Indy's Glamorous Girl  $     390.00
8 16.826 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Magenta Abril  $     360.00
9 16.828 Lilly Adams Hampton, GA Wonder  $     315.00
9 16.828 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge FF  $     315.00

11 16.84 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Ima Lusty Zanman   
12 16.847 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice   
13 16.856 Brittany Schmidt Ivey, GA Riley   
14 16.859 Shelby Dehass Hes got that touch   
15 16.888 Christine Joiner Dawson, GA Win A Lot King   
15 16.888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady   
17 16.909 Michael Perlini Madison, GA Slewp Of The Day   
18 16.916 Tanya Pike Millen, GA Horse 1   
19 16.919 Nicole Walker Williamson, GA The Jolla Fame   
20 16.952 Leah Browning Leesville, SC Smurf   
21 16.968 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me   
21 16.968 Tessa Santelices Spanish Fort, AL Babe   
23 16.993 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat   
24 16.998 Lindsey Driggers Scranton, SC Moe   
25 17.023 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL TJ's Lil Miss Pistol   
25 17.023 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash   
27 17.025 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet   
28 17.033 Chase Bradley Smoked Dee Bar   
29 17.052 Susie Bond Social Circle, GA JH Mr Dillon   
30 17.079 Elizabeth Fisher Hahira, GA Kiss A Me Now   
31 17.104 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses FF   
32 17.105 Ashley Merrill Abbeville, AL Juice   
33 17.121 Jessie Wyatt Newborn, GA Cheyenne   
34 17.14 Emmie Sauls Callahan, FL Eddie Can Streak   
35 17.218 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus   
36 17.226 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Brays French Dash   
37 17.233 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL Lone Star Rhea Rose   
38 17.251 Amber Carlock Chickamauga, GA Frenchmans Sixum   
39 17.267 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Boonsweet   
40 17.275 Erin Dilbeck Cheatwood Marietta, GA Firen Dashem   
41 17.284 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo   
42 17.305 William Crutcher Columbia, TN SS Lota Chewin FF   
43 17.379 Cherie Caswell Hilliard, FL Jo Jo Legacy   
44 17.384 Shelby Dehass Baileys Sweet Crème   
45 17.387 Vicky Pederson New Smyrna, FL KC Fast Fox   
46 17.413 Mikayla Garrett Blakely, GA Sun DFA Mucho   
47 17.475 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Jake   
48 17.511 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL DDD Famous Twist   
49 17.526 Kimberly Watts Forsyth, GA Four Six Fancy   
50 17.529 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Rain   
51 17.588 Lori Butler New Smyrna Beach, FL Credits Flashy N Famous FF   
52 17.599 Christina Patrick Lake Park, GA Mercedes   
53 17.604 Claisyn Crampton Griffin, GA French Peppy Dose   
54 17.758 Anna Gray Smokey   
55 17.819 Brandee Moody Brooker, FL Wonders Firen Glitz   
56 17.857 Stacie English Cochran, GA Lil Jet Injun   
57 18.047 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC TL Shiners Twister   
58 18.262 Jessie Wyatt Newborn, GA Blaire   
59 18.33 Shelby Dehass Pacific red dawn   
60 18.357 Madi Harris Byron, GA Jasper   
61 18.419 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Money Don’t Buy Fame   



62 18.607 Abigail Roberts Buckshot   
63 18.631 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Tuff Enuff To B Famous   
64 18.808 Kimberly Watts Forsyth, GA Demon Time   
65 19.147 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Lightning Ta Fame FF   
66 19.478 Kenley Salemi Appling, GA Im Streakin For Cash   
67 19.626 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Shakalo   
68 19.769 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Mindy   
69 26.04 Jacee Beth Thomas Hoboken, GA Elvis   
70 777 Brandi Geiger Williston, FL Krimps Kiss My Ace   
70 777 Camille Hanley Welsh, LA BBH shedontcompromise   
70 777 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA CS Streaks Mojo   
70 777 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Charlie Nick bar   
70 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Miss JB 1214   
70 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame FF   
70 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA French Triggerman   
70 777 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Roxy Doodles   
70 777 Linda Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Fire On Flit FF   
70 777 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA JJ Famous Sixes   
70 777 Michele Starling Branford, FL Photons Rainy Sky   
70 777 Jimmy Mcmanus Jefferson, SC Heza Blast Jet   
70 777 Harley Cratt Williamston, NC Shocker For The Doctor   
70 777 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash   
70 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba   
70 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson FF   
70 777 Emily Williams Warner Robins, GA Pebbles   
70 777 Kelsey Davis Clover, SC Uno Dos Tres   
70 777 Karsyn Murray Ruffin, SC Nickel   
70 777 Alexis Bright Brooksville, FL G-Force   
70 777 Lisa Murray Loxahatchee, FL Spit Curl Brown   
70 777 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL Babygoterblujeanson FF   
70 777 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Unexpected Sunshine   
70 777 Brelyn Locklear Millen, GA Invest In Bunny   
70 777 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL Pursue De Kas   
70 777 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL Feelin My Dynasty   
70 777 Summer Carmichael Williston, FL Bridgette   
70 777 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips Lulu McCue   
70 777 Chelsea Hill Thomaston, GA KN Fabulous Check FF   
70 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep   
70 777 Autumn Rorie Council Bluffs, IA Bankin The Cash   
70 777 Nicole Monroe Gay, GA Rocmysocksoff FF   
70 777 Brett Monroe Gay, GA Texas Ta Fame   
70 777 Elizabeth Fisher Hahira, GA Turn Three With Me   
70 777 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz   
70 777 Brett Monroe Gay, GA Frisky Ta Fame   
70 777 Melissa Dunn Quincy, FL Reckless Darlin   
70 777 Paula Seay Lake Butler, FL Elmers French Twist   
70 777 Brianna Ridlen Hardyville, KY Lotsa Money With Aces   
70 777 Rebecca Cone Palatka, FL Silly   
70 777 Brelyn Locklear Millen, GA CS Peaches And Roan   
70 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint   
70 777 Jodie Harvey Social Circle, GA Pretty Fly For Hyper Guy   
70 777 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Shooten For Fame   
70 777 Cindy Wright Westville, FL Smooth Ruby Jones   
70 777 Bryce Corte Loxley, AL Dinky Dynasty   
70 777 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Cash In Holliewood   
70 777 Rhonell Wilkins Hampton, FL Sunfrost Gold FF   



70 777 Grace Fisher Hahira, GA Bliss   
70 777 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Hitmanforafrenchman FF   
70 777 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA Dashin Downtown   
70 777 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA JB Grey Frost   
70 777 Jodie Harvey Social Circle, GA Flying Nonstop   
70 777 Kenny Hodges Patterson, GA Hot Eddie Moonbug FF   
70 777 Taylor Mclain Punta Gorda, FL Boogies Corona   
70 777 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning   
70 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Extreme Zip   
70 777 Bailey Tennille Byron, GA Fames Double Merrioc   
70 777 Josie Shepard Preachintothechoir   
70 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Chickasaw Lady   
70 777 Tammy Crosby Smoaks, SC Missholly Speed   
70 777 Alexis Skiles Dawson, GA Hummin Image   
70 777 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA SLR Candy Cane Fame   
70 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchmans Starfire   
70 777 Lindsey Banks Opelika, AL Dash Thru Firewater   
70 777 Tami King Senoia, GA Brees Ec   
70 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Spooks Peppy   
70 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Streaking On The Run FF   
70 777 Toni Hodges Patterson, GA GL French Peaches FF   
70 777 Monica Gordon Molena, GA Lil Rock N Roll Goodtime   
70 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Streakin Lady   
70 777 Leslie Willis Chester, SC Runaway Fury FF   
70 777 Jenny Asip Forsyth, GA Steve   
70 777 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Baby Dolls Special   
70 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Hey Dude   
70 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Pretty Nifty Azure   
70 777 Courtney King Senoia, GA Eager To Impress   
70 777 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Flitterific   
70 777 Kassie Amoson Williamson, GA Jewels RA Fortune   
70 777 Terri Skiles Dawson, GA Chunka Change   
70 777 Rodney Willis Hastings, FL Hank   
70 777 Kaydynce Redman Saint Cloud, FL Crews N To Win   
70 777 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Bye N Bye Gal   
70 777 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Teri Del Cielo   
70 777 Kathryne Marion Blythewood, SC RU Dustys Tres Seis FF   
70 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA JBS Frosted Firewater   
70 777 Reagan Ivey Lanett, AL Streaking Melody   

Streaking Melody
70 777 Karina Stein Newberry, FL CE Supah Sassy   
70 777 Tammy Crosby Smoaks, SC Granite My Wish   
70 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Klassy Mr Jones   
70 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Furious Interlude FF   
70 777 Kaleigh Stackpole Gray, GA Miss Sophie Slew   
70 777 Jessica Griffin Harlem, GA Peppy's Cash Cutter   
70 777 William Crutcher Columbia, TN JK Docs Fire And Ice   
70 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Smoke Dee Money   
70 777 Roger Odom Nashville, GA JJ Carizzo Fire Bug FF   
70 777 Ashley Parks Dania, FL Faith   
70 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win   
70 777 Tommy Crosby Smoaks, SC Saint Panama   
70 777 Hunter Hughes Fort Valley, GA Dennis   
70 777 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Bodacious Booty   
70 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA GL Six Flits A Flame FF   



70 777 Brittini Dees Byron, GA Whiskey Serenade   
70 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame FF   
70 777 Lyndsey Wilkinson San Mateo, FL Fiesta   
70 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios   
70 777 Hunter Powell Swainsboro, GA NNN Jet Ta Fame FF   
70 777 Tyler Crosby Hazlehurst, GA Nonstop Vegas   
70 777 Monica Gordon Molena, GA Yellow Rose on Fire   
70 777 Blaire Tennille Byron, GA Calyx On Time   
70 777 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA WRS Long Kool Woman   
70 777 Candi Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate   
70 777 Caitlin Kilmurry Ball Ground, GA Sheza Big Rockstar   
70 777 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title   
70 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Royal Lena Bandit   
70 777 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Just Buck O Lena   
70 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith   
70 777 Brittany Dallaire Morriston, FL Make Mine French FF   
70 777 Lauren Yancey Rutledge, GA Phoenix   
70 777 Chase Bradley MP Princewithflowers   
70 777 Sandra Williams Groveland, FL Wonders Win Mag   
70 777 Daniel Vaughn Homer, GA JJ Jewel N Streakin FF   
70 777 Kailey Brooks Saint Cloud, FL Won Man Can   
70 777 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories   
70 777 Carissa Claxton Forsyth, GA FM Rizzo   
70 777 Raeleigh Fillmore Brewton, AL A J   
70 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD   
70 777 Austin Hodges Patterson, GA Crystalseasymoney Too   

198 888 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Howard Road   
198 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Smart Cat   
198 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Time For Agouti   
198 888 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA NNN Fames Last Jet FF   
198 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixum To The Max FF   
198 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixums Arrow FF   
198 888 Jody Nelson Royston, GA Turn N Fame   
198 888 Emilee Jackson High Springs, FL Kiss Me For Speed   
198 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC VF Honnor Bound   
198 888 Lily Verhoven Dawsonville, GA Americas In The Red   
198 888 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Playboys Catty   
198 888 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Beea Stash Of Money   
198 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC Eight To Midnite   

FF = Future Fortunes  Payback   $33,352.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Saturday Youth Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.702 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Hail To Be Famous $286.00
2 14.834 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Chasin Easy Money $214.00
3 14.983 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Sawyer's Frosted Moon $143.00
4 15.016 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Blings Smooth Guy $71.00
5 15.037 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC TNT Money Thing
6 15.106 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Streakin Ms Wink

7 15.165
Ava Grayce 
Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal

8 15.19 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA Flitopepto
***2D***

1 15.209 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug $245.00
2 15.222 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Shake It For Tina $184.00
3 15.267 Emily Wilkins Bath, NY Sticki Nikki $122.00
4 15.345 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Miss Frenchman's Jet $61.00
5 15.352 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Frenchgirlsgotbling

6 15.372 Jillian Baker
Green Cove 
Springs, FL French Like Freckles

7 15.44 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Berrenda Rose
8 15.46 Holly Kelly Chauncey, GA Smoke
9 15.547 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Love A Sixum
10 15.557 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Rowdy by Noon
11 15.578 Monica Gordon Molena, GA UGA St Patrick
12 15.594 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Jet A Jewel
13 15.598 Kaydie Huddleston Molena, GA MI American Bad Dash
14 15.616 Laney Huddleston Molena, GA Firewtrpokernwhiskey
15 15.664 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet
15 15.664 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Turn A Jet

17 15.674 Elizabeth Hollomon Perry, GA Firewater Flames
18 15.687 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Cash

***3D***

1 15.751
Payton Van 
Dhuynslager Vero Beach, FL Real Slick Sundance $163.00

2 15.799 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Peanut $122.00
3 15.803 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder $82.00
4 15.834 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC JTD Ryan's Lady Luck $41.00
5 15.858 Lillian Hite Vero Beach, FL Sheza Flinging Corona
6 15.873 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Coles Barefoot Rusty
7 15.942 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Smokin Willamina
8 15.948 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Barney
9 15.983 Emmie Sauls Callahan, FL Just Plain Dynamite
10 15.985 Skylar Carstairs Vero Beach, FL Misty
11 16.034 Lily Mothershed Moultrie, GA GBS Reuben Roux
12 16.107 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Coco

13 16.111
Mary - Walter 
Creech Columbia, SC Tic Toc Boom Cash

14 16.145 Riley Baldwin Kathleen, GA Chance
15 16.202 Savannah Amos Blakely, GA Gay Flash Bars



16 16.204 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL TL One Peppy Lady
17 16.252 Jaden Musgrove Andalusia, AL Down Home Jewel
18 16.334 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
19 16.401 Sydney Brown Jacksonville, FL Dazzeling Lark

20 16.439 Jillian Baker
Green Cove 
Springs, FL Artic High Brow Pine

21 16.607 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
22 16.647 Kale Cauley Bonifay, FL Brewster
23 16.695 Willow Driver Macon, GA RCS Apache Chief

***4D***
1 16.739 Megan Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Miss Money Penny $122.00
2 16.782 Ashton Brown Brooksville, FL Go West Baby $92.00
3 16.818 Eva Ann Bell Barnwell, SC Indy's Glamorous Girl $61.00
4 16.828 Lilly Adams Hampton, GA Wonder $31.00
5 16.952 Leah Browning Leesville, SC Smurf
6 16.993 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
7 17.023 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL TJ's Lil Miss Pistol
8 17.14 Emmie Sauls Callahan, FL Eddie Can Streak
9 17.233 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL Lone Star Rhea Rose
10 17.284 Aubrey Logan Harlem, GA Echo
11 17.511 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL DDD Famous Twist
12 17.529 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Rain
13 17.604 Claisyn Crampton Griffin, GA French Peppy Dose
14 18.047 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC TL Shiners Twister
15 18.357 Madi Harris Byron, GA Jasper
16 18.631 Emma Mcleod Fitzgerald, GA Tuff Enuff To B Famous
17 777 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC A Sharp Earlee Win
17 777 Hunter Powell Swainsboro, GA NNN Jet Ta Fame
17 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchmans Starfire
17 777 Jaylin Motes Palatka, FL Smoke Dee Money
17 777 Brooklyn Parlor Hazlehurst, GA Gold Lena Dash
17 777 Adi Armstrong Grimesland, NC Hitmanforafrenchman
17 777 Cassidy Brown Elmore, AL Chasin Memories
17 777 Lilly Denney Hampton, GA Bucks Bit O Pep
17 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA Miss JB 1214
17 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
17 777 Kaydynce Redman Saint Cloud, FL Crews N To Win
17 777 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Bye N Bye Gal
17 777 Lili Lefebure Vero Beach, FL Teri Del Cielo
17 777 River Turner Kathleen, GA Simba
17 777 Madison Murphy Gainesville, GA JJ Famous Sixes
17 777 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips Lulu McCue
17 777 Josie Shepard Preachintothechoir
17 777 Monica Gordon Molena, GA Lil Rock N Roll Goodtime
17 777 Abby Gray Yatesville, GA Flitterific
17 777 Bayleigh Choate Cohutta, GA French Triggerman
17 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Royal Lena Bandit
17 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Streaking On The Run
17 777 Raeleigh Fillmore Brewton, AL A J
17 777 Katelyn Carney Montezuma, GA Roxy Doodles
17 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame



17 777 Kierstin Horstman Ocala, FL Spooks Peppy
17 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA GL Six Flits A Flame

17 777 Camille Hanley Welsh, LA BBH shedontcompromise
17 777 Mallory Kitchens Thomson, GA Extreme Zip
17 777 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
17 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Furious Interlude
17 777 Abby Yawn Baxley, GA Dashin Downtown
49 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC VF Honnor Bound
49 888 Lily Verhoven Dawsonville, GA Americas In The Red
49 888 Cheyenne Mundy Elm City, NC Eight To Midnite
49 888 Sabra Moore Mount Ulla, NC Beea Stash Of Money

49 888
Ava Grayce 
Sanders Vero Beach, FL Playboys Catty

49 888 Lauren Allen Pelham, GA Time For Agouti
Payback: $2,040.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Saturday Adult Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.868 Grace Ann Green Welsh, LA Judys Twisten Bug $319.00
2 14.901 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Run Duck Run $191.00
3 14.993 Timothy Butler Butler, GA Winn Take Smart $127.00
4 15.126 Chloe Gray Yatesville, GA Guys On Firewater
5 15.181 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
6 15.292 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Letta Traffic Do It
7 15.301 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Streakin In My Socks
8 15.335 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Frogs My Aunt
9 15.342 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Streakin In The Bar

***2D***
1 15.391 Heidi Archer Pittsview, AL Genuine Stoli $273.00
2 15.435 Brent Wade Waycross, GA Carolina By Design $164.00
3 15.494 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Barneys Missin Rose $109.00
4 15.516 Ronny Welch Williamson, GA RLJ Stylish Czech
5 15.568 Tanya Conklin Callahan, FL Aint Seen Ziva Streak
6 15.57 Anita Randle Temple, GA Don't Burst My Bubble
7 15.58 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA AG Johnny Fame
8 15.673 Beth Ann Thomas Hoboken, GA Plan NTB Famous
9 15.691 Nicole Helm Westport, MA Leading Jess
10 15.694 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler
11 15.707 Cindy Wright Westville, FL Romeo
12 15.725 Caitlyn Griner Enigma, GA Dial Another Nonstop
13 15.747 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
14 15.763 Mickey Thompson Saint George, GA Krimps Kamacho Man
15 15.784 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Kool Quick N Blazin
16 15.852 Makensey Dixon Valdosta, GA Smart Lil Bugger

***3D***
1 15.883 James Archer Pittsview, AL Bully $182.00
2 15.951 William Poe Bunn, NC Little Mo Beach Time $109.00
3 15.985 Julianne Slaybaugh Alva, FL Star $73.00
4 16.015 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Sheza Bully Miss
5 16.032 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA KV Wish I Had Spots
6 16.133 Dylan Maher Davie, FL Gene Gray Storm
7 16.186 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Buggin For Wonder
8 16.187 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Fame A Sixum
9 16.196 Julianne Slaybaugh Alva, FL Shag
10 16.202 Deborah Mccollum Jacksonville, FL PC Seekin Firin Fun
11 16.203 Shana Willis Hastings, FL Roan Contender
12 16.288 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Rocket Pocket Cassie
13 16.309 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Sonny
14 16.358 Tonyail Townsend Sweet Lex

15 16.377 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL
Sir Redeemers 
Redemption

16 16.38 Judy Robinson Butler, GA Bully Singer
16 16.38 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Moonshine Sixes
18 16.383 Chris Boyer Soperton, GA Lion On The Bar
19 16.419 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Smart Chic Gun
20 16.423 William Poe Bunn, NC Fannysfrostedpayday
21 16.598 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo
22 16.609 Margie Flight Callahan, FL Rob Em for Cash
23 16.644 Laura Chavez Middleburg, FL Mooney Twister
24 16.699 Katie Dixon Patterson, GA Zips Lucky Diamond
25 16.711 Leslie Cauley Bonifay, FL Kat
26 16.826 Courtney Cochran Bonifay, FL Magenta Abril



27 16.828 Gary Dykes Baxley, GA Barsacrossthebridge
28 16.847 Caren King Brooksville, FL Love On Ice
29 16.856 Brittany Schmidt Ivey, GA Riley

***4D***
1 16.888 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Dash Smooth Lady $137.00
2 17.023 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC BPR Solid Gold Cash $82.00
3 17.025 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA Best Bet Jet $55.00
4 17.104 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen French Kisses
5 17.218 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Zeus
6 17.267 Toni Jennings Lake Butler, FL Boonsweet
7 17.379 Cherie Caswell Hilliard, FL Jo Jo Legacy
8 17.387 Vicky Pederson New Smyrna, FL KC Fast Fox
9 17.413 Mikayla Garrett Blakely, GA Sun DFA Mucho
10 17.857 Stacie English Cochran, GA Lil Jet Injun

11 19.147 Kris Eisenhut Tarrytown, GA NNN Lightning Ta Fame
12 19.626 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Shakalo
13 777 Kassie Amoson Williamson, GA Jewels RA Fortune
13 777 John Garrison Aiken, SC Lady By Title
13 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Klassy Mr Jones
13 777 Brenda Garrison Aiken, SC Kat Goldsmith
13 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint
13 777 Anita Randle Temple, GA Eyesa Topaz
13 777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
13 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA JBS Frosted Firewater
13 777 Chelsea Hill Thomaston, GA KN Fabulous Check
13 777 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA CS Streaks Mojo

13 777 Kristina Nichols Brooksville, FL Firen Famous Ta Fame
13 777 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL Babygoterblujeanson
13 777 Janett Dykes Baxley, GA Princess Stinson
13 777 Molly Alexander Barnesville, GA Baby Dolls Special
13 777 Jessica Griffin Harlem, GA Peppy's Cash Cutter
13 777 Alexis Bright Brooksville, FL G-Force
13 777 Josh Pack Barnesville, GA Pretty Nifty Azure
13 777 Roger Odom Nashville, GA JJ Carizzo Fire Bug
13 777 Canton Mccormick Manor, GA JB Grey Frost
13 777 Rodney Willis Hastings, FL Hank
13 777 Jenny Asip Forsyth, GA Steve
34 888 Jan Pate Grifton, NC Howard Road
34 888 Jody Nelson Royston, GA Turn N Fame
34 888 Josh Pack Milledgeville, GA NNN Fames Last Jet
34 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixums Arrow

34 888 Kaitlin Bishop Milner, GA NNN Sixum To The Max
Payback: $1,821.00



2020 NBHA Summer Run - Gist Buckle Winners

1D   Bayleigh Choate        Hail To Be Famous           $2788.00

2D  Emily Wilkins              Shake It For Tina               $2500.00

3D  Madison Marchant   Frenchmans Starfire       $1459.00

4D  Haley Palmer            King’s Crown Jewel          $1219.00
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